Sweet Stuff.......

Royal Oak fruit scone with jam
Homemade flapjack

Welsh cakes

Toasted tea cake

Fruit scone, jam, and clotted cream
Local Bara Brith

Sam’s chocolate tiffin

Cake of the day

Chocolate & orange cake (g/f)

Welsh Cream Tea

£3.75
£3.25
£2.75
£3.00
£4.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£4.95

Homemade fruit scone with jam & clotted cream, £9.00

Welsh cake & pot of tea for one

FOOD ALLERGIES & INTOLERANCES.

Before ordering drinks or food, please speak with a member of our staff

about your requirements. All dishes are prepared in areas where allergies

are present. Therefore, there is a risk that ingredients used in your meal

may accidentally come into contact with an undeclared allergen, leading
to cross contamination. Cooking equipment (e.g. fryers, grills etc) and food

preparation areas may be shared and fried items containing different

allergens may be cooked in the same frying oil. For individual

dish information please scan QR code.

Hot Drinks Regular

Americano £3.50
With hot or cold milk

Cappuccino £3.95
Single espresso, hot milk & foam

Cafetiere £4.50
Latte £3.95
Flat White £3.95

Hot milk with double shot of espresso

Flavoured latte £4.50
Choose from caramel, hazelnut, or vanilla

Espresso £3.00
The classic continental short

Bagged Tea...
English Breakfast
Decaffeinated

Liqueur coffee from
Filter with the choice of liqueur and floating cream

Hot chocolate with cream

Deluxe hot chocolate
with cream, marshmallow & chocolate flake

Mocha
Hot milk, espresso & a shot of chocolate

Specialty milk +50p
Soya

Oat

Almond

Large

£4.25

£4.95

£7.50

£3.75

£2.90
£2.90
£7.95

£4.00
£4.60

£4.60



Signature snacks

Royal Oak farmhouse platter

Pork & chorizo pie, sliced ham, Welsh cheddar,

pickles & ciabatta

Superfood Salad (ve)

£15

£13

roast squash, quinoa, beetroot, chickpeas, roast red
pepper, pumpkin seeds, pomegranate, mixed leaves,

dressing

Royal Oak Pork, Sage & Apple Sausage Roll
black garlic ketchup

Avocado bloomer
free range egg, & chilli flakes
add smoked salmon +£3.50

Smoked Salmon & Spinach Omelette
side salad and coleslaw

Hot breads

Welsh rarebit bloomer

Welsh rarebit & Llanrwst bacon bloomer
Bacon, Brie & Cranberry Panini

Ham, Welsh cheddar, tomato panini
Goats Cheese, caramelised onion

& basil pesto panini

Breakfast Ciabatta (available until 11.30am)
Bacon & egg

Sausage & egg

Sausage & Welsh rarebit

£8

£10.5

£13

£9

£10
£11
£11
£11

£9

Wraps

Lightly spiced chicken & pepper fajita wrap
Cajun spiced vegetable wrap (v)

Salt & Pepper Crispy Chicken Wrap
Chipotle dressing & mixed leaves

Traditional Favourites

On local Tan Lan bread, choose white or granary

Egg mayonnaise

Mature Welsh cheddar & tomato chutney

Tuna Mayonnaise & cracked black pepper

Chicken & Bacon Mayonnaise

Roast topside of Welsh beef & mustard mayonnaise

Baked ham & tomato

£9.5
£8
£10

£9

£9

£9

£9

£9.5

£9



