Sweet Stuff.....

£3.75
£3.25
£2.75
£3.00
£4.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£4.95

Welsh Cream Tea

Homemade fruit scone with jam & clotted cream, £9.00 Welsh cake & pot of tea for one

FOOD ALLERGIES & INTOLERANCES.

Before ordering drinks or food, please speak with a member of our staff about your requirements. All dishes are prepared in areas where allergies are present. Therefore, there is a risk that ingredients used in your meal may accidentally come into contact with an undeclared allergen, leading to cross contamination. Cooking equipment (e.g. fryers, grills etc) and food preparation areas may be shared and fried items containing different allergens may be cooked in the same frying oil. For individual dish information please scan QR code.

Hot Drinks	Regula	r	Large
Americano With hot or cold milk	£3.50		£4.25
Cappuccino Single espresso, hot milk & foam	£3.95		£4.95
Cafetiere	£4.50		£7.50
Latte	£3.95		
Flat White Hot milk with double shot of espresso	£3.95		
Flavoured latte Choose from caramel, hazelnut, or vani	£4.50 lla		
Espresso The classic continental short	£3.00		£3.75
Bagged Tea			
English Breakfast			£2.90
Decaffeinated			£2.90
Liqueur coffee Filter with the choice of liqueur and floa	ating crea	from am	£7.95
Hot chocolate with cream			£4.00
Deluxe hot chocolate with cream, marshmallow & chocolate	flake		£4.60
Mocha Hot milk, espresso & a shot of chocolat	e		£4.60

Specialty milk +50p Soya Oat Almond

Signature snacks

Royal Oak farmhouse platter Pork & chorizo pie, sliced ham, Welsh cheddar, pickles & ciabatta	£15
Superfood Salad (ve) roast squash, quinoa, beetroot, chickpeas, roast ro pepper, pumpkin seeds, pomegranate, mixed leav dressing	
Royal Oak Pork, Sage & Apple Sausage Roll black garlic ketchup	£8
Avocado bloomer free range egg, & chilli flakes add smoked salmon +£3.50	£10.5
Smoked Salmon & Spinach Omelette side salad and coleslaw	£13
Hot breads	
Welsh rarebit bloomer Welsh rarebit & Llanrwst bacon bloomer Bacon, Brie & Cranberry Panini Ham, Welsh cheddar, tomato panini Goats Cheese, caramelised onion & basil pesto panini	£9 £10 £11 £11
Breakfast Ciabatta (available until 11.30am) Bacon & egg Sausage & egg Sausage & Welsh rarebit	£9

Wraps

Lightly spiced chicken & pepper fajita wrap	£9.5
Cajun spiced vegetable wrap (v)	£8
Salt & Pepper Crispy Chicken Wrap Chipotle dressing & mixed leaves	£10
Traditional Favourites	
On local Tan Lan bread, choose white or granary	
Egg mayonnaise	£9
Mature Welsh cheddar & tomato chutney	£9
Tuna Mayonnaise & cracked black pepper	£9
Chicken & Bacon Mayonnaise	£9
Roast topside of Welsh beef & mustard mayonnaise	£9.5
Baked ham & tomato	£9